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199306170001
76481

06/17/1993
09:37:49

STONEBROOK
DEVELOPMEN
T CO

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

16 129 Lot#:9 Lot:A
Book:16
Pg:129
Desc:AND LOT
9-B

199306110001
70441

06/11/1993
02:29:26

STONEBROOK
DEVELOPMEN
T CO

Grantor DEEDS BUILDERS
GROUP INC

16 129 Lot#:9 Lot:A
Book:16
Pg:129
Desc:AND LOT
9-B

199306290001
89701

06/29/1993
12:27:56

STONEBROOK
DEVELOPMEN
T CO

Grantor DEEDS BUILDERS
GROUP INC

16 129 Lot#:16 Lot:B
Book:16
Pg:129


