Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1993; Date Recorded= 1993/06; Name= STONEBROOK DEVELOPMENT CO;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199306170001 76481	06/17/1993 09:37:49	STONEBROOK DEVELOPMEN T CO		PARTIAL RELEASE	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK			16	129		Lot#:9 Lot:A Book:16 Pg:129 Desc:AND LOT 9-B
199306110001 70441	06/11/1993 02:29:26	STONEBROOK DEVELOPMEN T CO		DEEDS	BUILDERS GROUP INC			16	129		Lot#:9 Lot:A Book:16 Pg:129 Desc:AND LOT 9-B
199306290001 89701	06/29/1993 12:27:56	STONEBROOK DEVELOPMEN T CO		DEEDS	BUILDERS GROUP INC			16	129		Lot#:16 Lot:B Book:16 Pg:129